
2026 Community Calendar of Events 

 

●​ Oak Barrel Half Marathon: Saturday, April 4 

●​ Wyooter Hunt: Friday, April 24 

●​ Spring In The Hollow & Chili Cookoff: Saturday, April 25 

●​ Fire Brigade & First Responder Appreciation Day: Saturday, May 2 

●​ Touch-A-Truck & Cruise ‘N The Park: Saturday, June 6 

●​ United Way of South Central TN - United In Spirits: Saturday, June 13 

●​ Frontier Days & Steak Cookoff: Friday, June 26 & Saturday, June 27 

●​ 2nd Annual Poker Run & Bike Night: Saturday, August 22 

●​ 9/11 25th Anniversary Memorial Concert: Friday, September 11 

●​ Bike To Jack & Back: Friday, September 11 - Sunday, September 13 

●​ Tunnel To Towers 5K: Saturday, September 12 

●​ Walk To End Alzheimer’s: Saturday, September 19 

●​ Whiskey Runners Cruisin’ The Hollow: Saturday, October 3 

●​ The Jack BBQ: Friday, October 9 & Saturday, October 10 

●​ Halloween In The Hollow: Saturday, October 31 

●​ Christmas In Lynchburg & Barrel Tree Lighting: Saturday, December 5 

●​ Wreaths Across America & Angel Tree Distr.: Saturday, December 19 

 

Lynchburg Chamber Of Commerce: www.lynchburgtn.com 

Tennessee Whiskey Trailhead: www.whiskeytrailhead.com  

Jack Daniels Distillery: www.jackdaniels.com  

http://www.lynchburgtn.com
http://www.whiskeytrailhead.com
http://www.jackdaniels.com

